EHSEED-SOUTH FORK SEA FARMERS (SF)2 schedule for 2024

Who must attend?

Approximate

Accabonac garden

Date Time Title duration Location veterans | greenhorns
Presentation on Shellfish Bio., Broodstock Conditioning & Town hall main meeting
Thu., 02/29/24| 5:00 PM |Algae Culture 2 hours room & ZOOM suggested |yes
Town hall main meeting
Thu., 03/28/24| 5:00 PM |Presentation on Shellfish Spawning/Larvae Culture 2 hours room & ZOOM suggested |yes
Presentation on Shellfish Diseases, Pests, Predators, Town hall main meeting
Thu., 04/25/24 Handling 2 hours room & ZOOM suggested |yes

Sun., 05/05/24

1:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 05/04/24| 12:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes suggested
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 05/04/24| 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes suggested

suggested

Sat., 05/25/24

12:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Accabonac garden
286 Gerard Dr.

yes

suggested

Sat., 05/25/24

Sun., 05/26/24

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance

oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

2 hours

Hog Creek garden
142 Waterhole Rd.

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake

Dr.

yes

suggested

suggested

Accabonac garden

Sun., 06/16/24

1:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance & seed handout

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 06/15/24 12:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance & seed handout 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes yes
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 06/15/24 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance & seed handout 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes yes

yes

Accabonac garden

Sun., 07/07/24

1:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 07/06/24| 12:00 PM [garden maintenance/ size grading 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes yes
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 07/06/24| 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes yes

yes

Accabonac garden

Sun., 07/28/24

1:00 PM

oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 07/27/24| 12:00 PM |garden maintenance/ size grading 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes yes
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 07/27/24| 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes yes

yes




Accabonac garden

Sun., 08/18/24

1:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 08/17/24| 12:00 PM [garden maintenance/ size grading 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes yes
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 08/17/24| 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes yes

yes

Accabonac garden

Sun., 09/08/24

1:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake
Dr.

yes

Sat., 09/07/24| 12:00 PM [garden maintenance/ size grading 2 hours 286 Gerard Dr. yes yes
Hog Creek garden
Sat., 09/07/24| 3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance 2 hours 142 Waterhole Rd. yes yes

yes

Sat., 09/28/24

12:00 PM |garden maintenance/ size grading

2 hours

Accabonac garden
286 Gerard Dr.

yes

yes

Sat., 09/28/24

Sun., 09/29/24

3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

1:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

2 hours

Hog Creek garden
142 Waterhole Rd.

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake

Dr.

yes

yes

Sat., 10/19/24

12:00 PM |overwintering

2 hours

Accabonac garden
286 Gerard Dr.

yes

yes

Sat., 10/19/24

Sun., 10/20/24

3:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

1:00 PM |oyster garden maintenance

2 hours

Hog Creek garden
142 Waterhole Rd.

Lake Montauk 159 E. Lake

Dr.

yes

yes

|

Three Mile Harbor, 42 Gann Rd.
Accabonac Harbor, 286 Gerard Dr.

Hog Creek, 142 Waterhole Rd.
Napeague Harbor, end of Crassen Blvd.
Lake Montauk, 159 East Lake Dr.




